
SOUTHWEST	BASIN	MEMBERSHIP	LIST																																																		
Seat First Last	Name

Animas - La Plata Water Conservancy District Tom Hartnett
Archuleta County Michael Whiting
Archuleta Municipalities Justin Ramsey
At-large Agricultural Representative Brandon Johnson
At-large Environmental Representative Mely Whiting
At-large Industrial Representative Ken Beegles
At-large Local Domestic Water Provider Representative Carrie Lile
At-large Recreational Representative Tim Hunter
At-large Representative Ed Tolen
At-large Representative Ken Curtis
At-large Representative Val Valentine
At-large Representative Mike Preston
At-large Representative Greg Black
Bureau of Land Management (Liaison)
Bureau of Reclamation (Liaison) Susan Behery
CO Division of Water Resources (Liaison) Rob Genualdi
CO Geological Survey (Liaison) Peter Barkmann
CO Parks & Wildlife (Liaison) Ryan Unterreiner
CO River Water Conservation District John Currier
CO Water Quality Control Commission
CO Water Quality Control Division (Liaison) Patrick Pfaltzgraff
CSU Extension Service (Liaison) Daniel Fernandez
CWCB Board (Liaison) Celene Hawkins
CWCB Staff Support Megan Holcomb
Dolores County Doug Stowe
Dolores Municipalities Sonny Frazier
Dolores Water Conservancy District Glen Fish
Florida Water Conservancy District John Ey
Hinsdale County Becky Guilliams
La Plata County Ed Zink
La Plata Municipalities Jarrod Biggs
La Plata Water Conservancy District Guy Stees
Legislative Appointment Steve Harris
Mancos Water Conservancy District Gary Kennedy
Mesa County
Mineral County
Montezuma County/ IBCC Representative Ed Millard
Montezuma Municipalities Phil Johnson
Montrose County Perdonna Pisano
Montrose Municipalities Kenny Heldman
PEPO (Liasion) Ed Tolen
San Juan County Charlie Smith
San Juan Municipalities Anthony Edwards
San Juan Water Conservancy District/ IBCC Alternate Al Pfister
San Miguel County Jenny Russell
San Miguel Municipalities Karen Guglielmone
San Miguel Water Conservancy District Jim Wells
Southern Ute Indian Tribe Peter Waugh
Southwestern Water Conservation District Robert Wolff



U S Army Corps of Engineers (Liaison) Kara Hellige
U S Forest Service (Liaison) Kelly Palmer
U S Geological Survey (Liaison) Steve Anders
Ute Mountain Ute Indian Tribe Peter Ortego
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Email

rural_tmh@hotmail.com
mwhiting@archuletacounty.org
justin@pawsd.org
bjohnson@mvic.info
mwhiting@tu.org
beegles@frontier.net
carrie@durangowater.com
hunter@frontier.net
etolen@laplawd.org
kcurtis@frontier.net
pagosahval@gmail.com
mpreston@frontier.net
farmerblack@gmail.com

kcurtis@frontier.net
robert.genualdi@state.co.us
barkmann@mines.edu
ryan.unterreiner@state.co.us
jcurrier@crwcd.org

patrick.j.pfaltzgraff@state.co.us
daniel.fernandez@colostate.edu
celene.hawkins@tnc.org
megan.holcomb@state.co.us
dsratpack11@gmail.com
towndc@centurytel.net
glenfish788@yahoo.com
fwcd@frontier.net
horsecrazy6364@gmail.com
edzink@waterfallranch.com
Jarrod.Biggs@durangogov.org
gstees@aol.com
steve@durangowater.com
gary.mwcd@gmail.com

ed.millard@gmail.com
pjohnson@cityofcortez.com
perdonnapisano@yahoo.com
kheldman@nntcwireless.com
etolen@laplawd.org
cbranchsmith@gmail.com
anthony.edwards@sjlollc.com
westernwildscapes@gmail.com
jrussellpc@mac.com
karen@telluride-co.gov
jimwells195@yahoo.com
pwaugh@southernute-nsn.gov
bob@durangodevelopment.net



kara.a.hellige@usace.army.mil
kapalmer@fs.fed.us
spanders@usgs.gov
portego@utemountain.org


